


























































04/ 16/ 14 11 15 1130 15 ,000 1.58 ;;., fY 
04/ 16/ 14 1115 1136 15 ,000 1.59 14\J '\ 
10/ 15/ 14 1020 1120 15 ,000 1.62 I \1 

12116/ 14 1300 1345 12,000 1.69 
Scrubgrass Rd -North B19 3 01/17/1 4 0839 0844 7,000 0.69 

002- 19-14 0815 0915 10,000 0.72 
03/2111 4 1325 1330 7,000 0.76 
04/14/1 4 0815 0845 10,000 0.79 
05/2 1/1 4 0820 0845 10,000 0.81 

0915 0930 10,000 0.62 
07/2311 4 1140 1155 10,000 0.59 
08/1 5/1 4 1145 1200 10,000 0.59 
09/17/1 4 1115 1145 ° 10,000 0.58 
10/1811 4 1135 1205 10,000 0 .57 I 
11 /0511 4 1110 1140 ' 10,000 0.56 y 

12/21 /1 4 1121 1151 10,000 0.55 \ 

KY 34 -west ofH12 H14 6 01/1011 4 0910 0940 20,000 1.55 
04/ 16/1 4 1135 1240 20,000 1.58 " 

04/16/ 14 1142 1230 20,000 1.61 
10/ 15/ 14 1126 1215 20,000 1.63 
12/ 16/1 4 1354 1445 20,000 1.67 

Short Line Rd B20 4 Removed 
Old Orchard Rd B20A 4 01117/14 082 1 0826 12,000 0.95 

002-19-14 1345 1350 12,000 0.90 
03/21 / 14 0930 1030 18,000 0.89 
04/1 411 4 0915 1015 18 ,000 0.88 
05/2 111 4 1000 1030 18,000 0.81 
06/18/1 4 1340 1410 18,000 0.81 
07/2311 4 1351 1425 20,000 0.79 

U.S . 68 - Acey Property B21 4 Removed 
U.S. 68 & Ward's Branch Rd B22 4 Removed 
Ward's Branch Rd & KY 243 B23 4 01117/ 14 0837 1537 25 ,000 0.99 

002-19-14 0830 1530 25 ,000 0.99 
03/21 /14 0800 1500 25 ,000 0.98 
0411 4/1 4 08 15 1515 25,000 0.98 
05/21 11 4 1045 1545 20,000 0.97 
06/18/14 0815 1600 25 ,000 0.94 
07/23/14 0821 1600 24,000 0 .92 

08/15/ 14 1150 1630 20,000 0.89 
09/1711 4 1210 1600 20,000 0.91 
10/18/1 4 1155 1600 20,000 0.88 
1110511 4 1200 1602 20,000 0 .85 
12/21 11 4 1215 1600 20,000 0.81 

Mill Creek Rd B24 4 01 11 7/1 4 0815 0915 4,000 0.89 / 
002-19-14 0832 0932 6,000 0.88 'llo v 
03/21 11 4 0800 0900 8,000 0.86 \( 

v 



04/14/14 0930 1030 8,000 0.85 "t::i£v 
05/21/14 1615 1645 8,000 0.85 ~ ., 

06/1 8/14 1610 1630 8,000 0.84 ~v' 

07/23/14 0805 0840 8,000 0.82 , I 
08/ 15/14 08 10 0840 8,000 0.81 
09/ 17/ 14 0816 0845 8,000 0.82 
10/18/14 0821 0856 8,000 0.84 
11/05/14 0802 0835 8,000 0.85 
12/21114 0806 0856 8,000 0.88 

Scrubgrass Rd- South B25 4 01117/14 1000 1600 20,000 0.7 1 
002-19-14 0835 1435 20,000 0.71 
03/2l/14 0930 1530 20,000 0.69 

keeping C11eve1 up out 04/13/14 04114/14 0805 50,000 0.67 
05/21114 1100 1630 20,000 0.66 
06118/14 0830 1530 20,000 0.62 
07/23/14 0816 1530 20,000 0.52 
08115/14 0820 1600 20,000 0.72 
09117/14 0850 1600 20,000 0.74 
10/18114 0845 1615 15,000 0.75 
11105114 085 1 1630 15,000 0.76 -- L 
12/21114 0905 1635 18,000 0.77 

" 
i 

2,158,000 



Parksville Water District 
Flushing 

2014 
Type: B=Blowoff H=Hydrant 

Sector 3 Inch Gallons (\ 
Location code Size Date On Off Used Free cl --M 

Parksville Baptist Church Hl5 6 04/14/1 4 0815 0830 15,000 1.95 ( ~-

05/21114 0830 0910 15,000 1.96 
06118/14 0810 0845 15,000 1.97 
07/23/14 0800 0830 15,000 1.98 
08/15/ 14 0800 0835 15,000 1.98 

Parksville Pump Station H16 6 01 /23/14 0825 0855 15,000 1.99 
02/23/ 14 0842 0925 15,000 1.95 
03/23/ 14 0840 0900 15,000 1.99 
10/25/1 4 0850 0940 15,000 1.98 
07/10/36 0845 0920 15,000 1.96 

Cemetery Rd H17 6 01 /2311 4 0835 0910 15,000 1.88 
02/23/14 0859 0904 15,000 1.82 
03/23/ 14 0910 0940 15,000 1.88 
10/25/14 0920 0955 15,000 1.92 
07/10/36 0926 1010 15,000 1.89 

Alum Springs Rd- Fire Station H18 6 Removed 
Alum Springs Rd & Feather's Ln H19 6 01 /2311 4 0905 0920 20,000 1.91 

02/23/14 0821 0836 20,000 1.91 \ 
03/23/14 815 0830 20,000 1.91 \ 
10/25/14 1030 1100 20,000 1.89 \ 
07/10/36 0815 0845 20,000 1.89 \ 

Pumpkin Run Rd B26 21 /2 01/17114 1000 1015 12,000 1.32 \ 
002-19-14 945 1000 12,000 1.29 \ 
03/21114 1115 1145 10,000 1.28 
04/14/14 1100 1145 10,000 1.25 
05/21114 1110 1200 10,000 1.25 
06/18/14 1030 1033 10,000 1.24 
07/23114 1015 1020 10,000 1.22 
08115/14 1300 1330 10,000 1.22 
0911711 4 1300 1330 10,000 1.22 
10/18/14 1305 1640 10,000 1.22 
11/05/14 0815 0859 10,000 1.2 

Alum Springs Crosspike B27 6 Removed 
Alum Springs Rd-Greene property B28 2 112 01123114 1000 1015 15,000 1.29 

02/23/14 945 1000 15,000 1.26 
04/24/14 1115 1145 15,000 1.25 
0520-14 1100 1145 15,000 1.23 
06112114 1110 1200 15,000 1.22 

Yates Rd B28A 3 01 /23/14 1030 1033 10,000 1.14 
02/23/14 I 1015 1020 6,000 1.16 I 

04/24/14 1300 1330 5,000 1.45 
0520-1 4 1300 1330 10,000 1.48 
06112114 1305 1640 10,000 1.49 

Alum Springs Rd-Casey property B29 4 removed -r 
Stewart's Lane B30 4 01 /23114 1045 1049 10,000 1.17 ~I ./ 

02/23/14 I 0848 0853 10,000 1.04 "\ 



03/07/14 1015 1045 6,000 1.69 w 
04/25/14 0836 0915 6,000 1.72 
05/24/14 0842 0915 6,000 1.75 

Forkland Rd & Carpenters Creek B37 4 01 /28/14 0938 0943 8,000 1.66 
02111114 1400 1415 8,000 1.77 
03/07/14 1100 1115 8,000 1.74 
04/25114 0930 1000 8,000 1.69 
05/24/14 0920 0950 8,000 1.79 

Butchertown Rd B38 4 01/28114 1345 1350 5,000 0.77 
02/11114 1315 1330 8,000 0.79 
03/07114 0900 0930 10,000 0.86 
04/25114 1145 1200 8,000 0.89 
05/24/1 4 1430 1445 8,000 0.97 
06/15/ 14 0940 0955 8,000 0.99 
07/13/14 1125 1210 8,000 1.11 
08/15/14 1345 1415 8,000 0.79 
09110114 1556 1625 8,000 0.76 
10118/14 1356 1426 8,000 0.72 
11116/14 1341 1415 8,000 0.71 
12118/14 1420 1504 8,000 0.69 
11/25/14 1426 1500 8,000 0.65 
12118114 1400 1435 8,000 0.55 

Friendship Loop B39 4 01128114 1401 1406 4,000 0.77 
02/ 11 / 14 1336 1341 4,000 0.77 
03/0711 4 1310 1315 4,000 0.78 
04/25/14 1000 1010 4,000 0.79 
05/24/14 1220 1230 4,000 0.79 
06115/ 14 1420 1445 4,000 0.8 1 
07113/ 14 0815 0845 4,000 0.82 
08115/14 1430 1500 4,000 0.78 
09/10/1 4 1420 1450 4,000 0.77 
10/18/ 14 1510 1550 4,000 0.76 ! 

I 11/16114 1508 1558 4,000 0.75 
12/ 18/14 1440 151 2 4,000 0.71 

Tar Lick Rd B40 4 05/24114 0812 0815 5,000 1.65 
06/ 15/ 14 1352 1355 5,000 1.68 
07/13/14 1500 1515 6,000 1.66 
08/15/ 14 1140 1155 I 6,000 1.77 
09/ 1011 4 1015 1045 6,000 1.77 
10/18/14 1010 1041 6,000 1.69 

Mitchellsburg Knob- South B41 4 05/24/ 14 0821 0826 9,000 1.84 
06/15/ 14 0815 0830 9,000 1.82 
07113/ b-4 1300 1330 9,000 0.88 
08/1511 4 1055 1145 9,000 1.79 
09110/14 1050 1145 9,000 1.81 I 

Crawford Hollow Rd B42 4 01/28/14 0845 1545 20,000 1.21 ,...,..-
02/ 11 / 14 0815 1515 20,000 1.22 
03/07/14 0900 1600 20,000 1.18 
04/25/14 1340 1630 15,000 1.18 
05/24114 0845 1500 15,000 1.15 
06115/ 14 1020 1500 15,000 1.05 



,..., 
04/24/14 0850 0855 10,000 1.05 t:l -' 
0520-14 0810 0830 8,000 1.09 
06112/14 0815 0835 10,000 1.14 
07119/ 14 0850 0930 10,000 1.15 
08/ 12114 0905 0936 10,000 1.16 
09118114 0858 0928 10,000 1.14 
10/12/14 0855 0925 10,000 1.15 
11 /22114 0910 0945 10,000 1.16 
12119114 0910 0955 10,000 1.19 
12117/13 0905 0945 10,000 1.21 

Phillips Lane 831 2 1/2 01/23/14 0829 0834 10,000 1.63 
02/23/14 0922 0927 10,000 1.65 
04/24/14 0915 0930 10,000 1.66 
05/20/14 0845 0900 10,000 1.69 
06/12/14 0940 1015 10,000 1.72 
07/19/14 0941 1030 10,000 1.65 
08/12/14 0951 1041 10,000 1.61 
09/18/14 0935 1025 10,000 1.63 
10/12/14 0932 1020 10,000 1.67 
11/22/14 0955 1042 10,000 1.66 
12/19/ 14 1005 1055 8,000 1.69 

White Oak Rd-Valve house H20 6 01 /23/14 1900 1935 1945 1.68 
02/23/14 1020 1120 10,000 1.84 
04/24/14 0915 1015 12,000 1.86 
05/20/ 14 1345 1415 10,000 1.82 
06/12114 0815 0855 10,000 1.78 

Hogue Hollow Rd-White Oak Rd 832 4 01/23/14 0900 0905 5,000 1.69 
02/23114 1130 1145 6,000 1.69 
04/24/14 1025 1040 6,000 1.71 
05/20/ 14 1420 1500 8,000 1.71 
06/12/14 0900 0935 8,000 1.72 

White Oak Rd-Oscar Johnson Rd 833 4 01 /23/ 14 0915 0950 8,000 1.36 
02/23/ 14 0945 1030 10,000 1.31 
04/24114 0947 1030 10,000 1.29 
05/20/1 4 1055 1130 10,000 1.28 
06/ 1211 4 1020 1050 10,000 1.27 
06/12/1 4 1035 1105 10,000 1.22 
07119114 1046 1116 10,000 1.22 
08112/14 1030 I 100 10,000 1.25 
09/1811 4 1028 1059 10,000 1.28 
10/12/14 1050 1120 10,000 1.29 
11 /22114 1102 1135 10,000 1.32 
12/171f3 0951 1025 10,000 1.33 

974,000 



Parksville Water District 

Flushing 

2014 

Type: B=Blowoff H=Hydrant 

Sector 4 Inch Gallons 

Location code Size Date On Off Used Free cl -"" 
Fitzgerald Rd B34 4 0 1/2811 4 0826 0840 8,000 1.75 ft' 

02111 / 14 1115 1135 8,000 1.69 \ 
03/07/ 14 1115 1145 8,000 1.70 

04/25/1 4 1155 1225 8,000 1.72 

05/24/ 14 0840 0915 9,000 1.75 

06/15/1 4 0837 0910 9,000 1.69 
07113/14 1126 1159 8,000 1.65 
08/ 15/ 14 1110 1205 9,000 1.71 
09/10/14 1106 1210 9,000 1.72 
10/18/1 4 1125 1235 9,000 1.66 
11/16114 1145 1240 9,000 1.65 
12/18/14 1031 1130 9,000 1.71 

Boyle Lane B34A 4 01/28/14 0826 0831 5,000 1.62 
02/ 11 /14 1115 1118 5,000 1.69 
03/07/1 4 1115 1120 6,000 1.69 
04/25/14 1155 1200 6,000 1.71 
05/24/14 0840 0855 6,000 1.71 
06/15/1 4 0837 00852 6,000 1.74 
07/13/ 14 1150 1220 6,000 1.75 
08/ 15/14 1151 1229 6,000 1.75 
09/10/1 4 1156 1230 6,000 1.66 
10/1 8/14 1155 1225 6,000 1.67 
11116/ 14 1300 1335 6,000 1.59 
12/ 18/14 1305 1340 6,000 1.68 
12/ 17/13 1120 1200 6,000 1.72 

Nevius Rd B35 4 01 /28/14 0837 0842 6,000 1.66 
02/11/14 1130 1135 6,000 1.61 
03/07/14 1128 1133 6,000 1.6 
04/25/ 14 0910 0920 6,000 1.59 

. 05/24/14 0859 0915 6,000 1.56 
06/ 15/ 14 1305 1336 6,000 1.55 
07/13114 1310 1350 6,000 1.54 
08/15114 1303 1350 6,000 1.52 
09/10/14 1300 1336 6,000 1.55 
I 011811 .\ 1341 1415 6,000 1.55 
11116/14 1346 1420 6,000 1.56 
12118/14 1310 1352 6,000 1.64 

Burger Knob Rd B36 6 04/25/1 4 0850 0912 20,000 1.77 
05/24/1 4 1305 1325 20,000 1.82 
06/15/14 0930 1000 20,000 1.82 
07/ 13/14 0800 0831 20,000 1.88 
08/15/14 0800 0835 20,000 1.85 I 

Nosco Rd-Wilbum property B37 4 01 /28/14 0925 0930 5,000 1.63 \ 
02111 /14 1340 1350 6,000 1.59 I 



03/07114 1015 1045 6,000 1.69 ~ 
04/25/ 14 0836 0915 6,000 1.72 
05/24114 0842 0915 6,000 1.75 

Forkland Rd & Carpenters Creek B37 4 01 /28/14 0938 0943 8,000 1.66 
02/ 11114 1400 1415 8,000 1.77 
03/07114 1100 1115 8,000 1.74 

--
04/25/14 0930 1000 8,000 1.69 
05/24/14 0920 0950 8,000 1.79 

Butchertown Rd B38 4 01128/14 1345 1350 5,000 0.77 
02/ 11114 1315 1330 8,000 0.79 
03/07/14 0900 0930 10,000 0.86 
04/25114 1145 1200 8,000 0.89 
05/24/14 1430 1445 8,000 0.97 
06/ 15/ 14 0940 0955 8,000 0.99 
07/13114 1125 1210 8,000 1.11 
08115/ 14 1345 1415 8,000 0.79 
09110/14 1556 1625 8,000 0.76 
10/18114 1356 1426 8,000 0.72 
11116114 1341 1415 8,000 0.71 
12/18114 1420 1504 8,000 0.69 
11 /25114 1426 1500 8,000 0.65 
12/18/14 1400 1435 8,000 0.55 

Friendship Loop B39 4 01128/14 1401 1406 4,000 0.77 
02111114 1336 1341 4,000 0.77 
03/07/14 1310 1315 4,000 0.78 
04/25114 1000 1010 4,000 0.79 
05/24/14 1220 1230 4,000 0.79 
06/15/14 1420 1445 4,000 0.81 
07113/14 0815 0845 4,000 0.82 
08115114 1430 1500 4,000 0.78 
09/ 10/14 1420 1450 4,000 0.77 
10118/ 14 1510 1550 4,000 0.76 
11116114 1508 1558 4,000 0.75 
12/18/14 1440 1512 4,000 0.71 

Tar Lick Rd B40 4 05/24/14 0812 0815 5,000 1.65 
06115114 1352 1355 5,000 1.68 
07/ 13/14 1500 1515 6,000 1.66 
08/15114 1140 1155 6,000 1.77 
09110114 1015 1045 6,000 1.77 
10/18/14 1010 1041 6,000 1.69 

Mitchellsburg Knob - South B41 4 05/24114 0821 0826 9,000 1.84 
06/15114 0815 0830 9,000 1.82 
07/ 1311 ,~ 1300 1330 9,000 0.88 
08115114 1055 1145 9,000 1.79 
09110/14 1050 1145 9,000 1.81 I 

Crawford Hollow Rd B42 4 01 /28/ 14 0845 1545 20,000 1.21 ff' 
02/ 11114 0815 1515 20,000 1.22 
03/07/14 0900 1600 20,000 1.18 
04/25114 1340 1630 15,000 1.18 
05/24/14 0845 1500 15,000 1.15 
06115114 1020 1500 15,000 1.05 



....... 
07/13/ 14 1340 1530 10,000 0.95 t--1'""' 
08/ 15/14 08 15 1500 10,000 0.97 
09/10/ 14 0855 1630 10,000 0.99 \ 
10/18114 0812 1600 10,000 1.02 
11116114 0810 1610 15,000 1.1 
12/18114 0817 1630 15,000 1.15 
11120115 0805 1600 15,000 1.18 
12/19115 0807 1615 15,000 1.99 

Gor1eyRd B43 4 01128114 0822 0830 6,000 0.92 
02/11114 0832 0842 8,000 0.95 
03/07/14 0930 0940 8,000 0.98 
04/25114 0825 0835 8,000 0.98 
05/24114 1510 1540 8,000 0.99 
06115114 1540 1610 8,000 1.01 
07/ 13/14 0830 0900 8,000 1.06 
08/15/ 14 0915 0945 8,000 1.01 
09/10/14 0817 0850 8,000 0.99 
10/18/14 0820 0900 8,000 0.98 
11116/14 0830 0902 8,000 0.97 
12/18114 0815 0855 8,000 0.95 
11 /20/15 0807 1615 8,000 0.95 

Indian Springs Rd B44 4 01 /28/14 0835 0840 5,000 0.72 
02111114 0852 0857 5,000 0.88 
03/07114 0845 0840 5,000 0.77 
04/25/14 0816 0826 5,000 0.72 
05/24/14 0820 0830 5,000 0.71 
06115114 0910 0950 5,000 0.67 
07/13114 0950 1020 5,000 0.96 
08115/14 0859 0930 5,000 0.95 
09/10114 0910 0945 5,000 0.92 
10/18114 0910 0955 5,000 0.91 
11 /16/14 00902 0935 5,000 0.88 
12/18114 0815 0855 5,000 0.88 

Minors Branch B45 4 03/07114 0845 0850 5,000 0.70 
04/25114 0915 0920 5,000 0.79 
05/24/14 0851 0856 5,000 0.78 
06/15/14 0835 0845 5,000 0.74 
07113/14 0835 0850 6,000 0.72 
08/15114 1155 . 1230 6,000 0.76 /1 

09/10114 1155 ' 1240 6,000 0.76 .,...,.~-K 
Elk Cave Rd B46 4 03/07114 0900 1600 20,000 0.75 I ~ p.1 

04/25114 0930 1630 20,000 0.68 
05/24114 0915 1615 20,000 0.62 
06115/14 0900 1600 19,000 0.59 
07113114 0900 1430 15,000 0.77 
08/15/14 1145 1600 20,000 0.77 
09110114 1250 1600 20,000 0.79 

Curtis Rd B47 4 01 /31114 0832 0842 5,000 0.7 1 I 
02/25/14 0945 0955 5,000 0.66 
03/14/13 0855 0905 5,000 0.67 / 
04/26/13 0930 1010 5,000 0.69 

' I 
05/28115 0920 1000 6,000 0.7 \V 



07115/13 1300 1400 6,000 0.72 lft1l 
11 /27/13 1330 1430 6,000 0.73 1 ~1 

MedlockRd B48 4 01 /2811 4 0850 1050 20,000 0.91 
211 1/2014 1020 1220 20,000 0.88 
3/7/2014 1015 1615 20,000 0.85 

4/25/2014 0920 1520 20,000 0.8 
5/24/2014 0910 1500 20,000 0.8 
6115/2014 1020 1500 20,000 0.72 
7/13/2014 1015 1515 20,000 0.52 
08/ 15/14 1000 1500 20,000 0.61 
09110/14 1035 1600 20,000 0.65 
10/ 18/14 0945 1600 20,000 0.65 1 
11116/14 0952 1630 20,000 o.69 , II 
12118/14 1002 1630 20,000 0.74 '-1 

1,475,000 



Persimmon Knob Tank Over Flows 

2013 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

1 30,000 30,000 35,000 30,000 30,000 25,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 25000 25000 30000 

2 40,000 32,000 28,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 25,000 30,000 35,000 30000 31000 35000 

3 40,000 30,000 36,000 35,000 37,000 25,000 29,000 35,000 30,000 32000 32000 28000 

4 35,000 35,000 31,000 35,000 35,000 28,000 26,000 25,000 31,000 32000 30000 25000 

5 25,000 31,000 30,000 32,000 38,000 32,000 24,000 30,000 32,000 28000 32000 25000 

6 50,000 35,000 30,000 35,000 28,000 35,000 26,000 35,000 30,000 25000 35000 28000 

7 35,000 35,000 29,000 30,000 39,000 31,000 25,000 36,000 32,000 29000 32000 24000 

8 45,000 35,000 28,000 40,000 35,000 26,000 28,000 40,000 35,000 32000 30000 50000 

9 30,000 40,000 28,000 31,000 32,000 40,000 34,000 35,000 30,000 31000 36000 25000 

10 40,000 60,000 38,000 30,000 30,000 26,000 30,000 34,000 34,000 31000 40000 35000 

11 35,000 35,000 25,000 31,000 35,000 32,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 32000 35000 22000 

12 30,000 35,000 30,000 38,000 35,000 28,000 31,000 35,000 35,000 31000 38000 25000 

13 25,000 36,000 25,000 32,000 37,000 31,000 30,000 33,000 29,000 40000 32000 25000 

14 29,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 35,000 30,000 35,000 35,000 27,000 30000 25000 36000 

15 31,000 33,000 32,000 36,000 31,000 29,000 37,000 35,000 30,000 30000 31000 25000 

16 30,000 35,000 34,000 32,000 35,000 30,000 29,000 34,000 35,000 3t000 35000 40000 

17 25,000 35,000 50,000 31,000 32,000 34,000 22,000 31,000 30,000 34000 32000 30000 

18 30,000 35,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 35,000 19,000 40,000 37,000 35000 35000 35000 

19 30,000 30,000 30,000 35,000 36,000 32,000 37,000 26,000 32,000 30000 38000 33000 

20 35,000 30,000 35,000 32,000 60,000 27,000 34,000 25,000 28,000 33000 35000 23000 

21 25,000 30,000 31,000 32,000 23,000 32,000 28,000 23,000 32,000 34000 34000 30000 

22 30,000 31,000 32,000 30,000 30,000 23,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 37000 33000 40000 

23 25,000 30,000 30,000 35,000 25,000 25,000 26,000 27,000 29,000 31000 28000 32000 

24 28,000 50,000 23,000 39,000 30,000 45,000 29,000 29,000 2-8,000 35000 50000 33000 

25 20,000 30,000 25,000 32,000 27,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 31,000 34000 31000 50000 

26 15,000 30,000 34,000 35,000 28,000 28,000 30,000 25,000 35,000 30000 35000 30000 

27 35,000 28,000 28,000 30,000 50,000 29,000 35,000 23,000 34,000 30000 32000 33000 

28 25,000 25,000 37,000 30,000 35,000 31,000 30,000 25,000 31,000 28000 30000 35000 

29 30,000 36,000 34,000 21,000 30,000 40,000 26,000 35,000 ' 31000 38000 30000 

30 70,000 25,000 30,000 31,000 30,000 32,000 30,000 32,000 25000 30000 40000 

31 20,000 31,000 20,000 30,000 35,000 30000 25000 

993,000 953,000 967,000 983,000 1,020,000 909,000 925,000 961,000 950,000 966000 1000000 977000 

Total Tank Overflow 11,604,000 



Persimmon Knob Tank Over Flows 

2014 

Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec 

1 30,000 30,000 35,000 35,000 30,000 25,000 33,000 35,000 31,000 25000 0 0 
2 30,000 25,000 - 28,000 31,000 30,000 30,000 26,000 32,000 34,000 30000 0 0 

3 35,000 31,000 26,000 26,000 37,000 32,000 28,000 40,000 36,000 32000 0 0 
4 30,000 32,000 21,000 37,000 35,000 38,000 30,000 35,000 31,000 32000 0 0 

-

5 25,000 31,000 25,000 30,000 38,000 32,000 28,000 29,000 32,000 28000 0 0 
6 40,000 35,000 32,000 33,000 28,000 35,000 36,000 35,000 29,000 25000 0 0 

7 25,000 35,000 29,00D 31,000 39,000 31,000 30,000 36,000 35,000 30000 0 0 
8 35,000 35,000 28,000 30,000 35,000 36,000 38,000 40,000 36,000 35000 0 0 

9 40,000 40,000 28,000 32,000 32,000 40,000 33,000 35,000 35,000 40000 0 0 
10 30,000 60,000 28,000 25,000 30,000 26,000 29,000 34,000 37,000 0 0 0 
11 35,000 35,000 30,000 30,000 35,000 32,000 30,000 35,000 32,000 0 0 0 
12 25,000 35,000 32,000 28,000 35,000 38,000 32,000 38,000 38,000 0 0 0 
13 25,000 36,000 32,000 25,000 37,000 31,000 25,000 40,000 32,000 0 0 0 
14 29,000 32,000 31,000 30,000 35,000 30,000 33,000 36,000 37,000 0 0 0 
15 31,000 33,000 34,000 36,000 31,000 27,000 35,000 37,000 34,000 0 0 0 
16 30,000 35,000 36,000 32,000 35,000 33,000 39,000 33,000 36,000 0 0 0 
17 25,000 35,000 40,000 26,000 32,000 34,000 32,000 30,000 32,000 0 0 0 

18 30,000 35,000 28,000 30,000 30,000 35,000 29,000 40,000 35,000 0 0 0 
19 25,000 30,000 29,000 35,000 36,000 32,000 37,000 37,000 36,000 0 0 0 

20 30,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 60,000 37,000 30,000 29,000 38,000 0 0 0 
21 25,000 30,000 31,000 32,000 23,000 32,000 28,000 33,000 35,000 0 0 0 
22 25,000 31,000 25,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 32,000 32,000 31,000 0 0 0 
23 25,000 30,000 38,000 35,000 25,000 29,000 26,000 37,000 33,000 0 0 0 

24 31,000 23,000 29,000 39,000 30,000 35,000 35,000 32,000 34,000 0 0 0 

25 25,000 25,000 25,000 32,000 27,000 32,000 30,000 30,000 31,000 0 0 0 
26 32,000 34,000 34,000 35,000 28,000 38,000 30,000 35,000 36,000 0 0 0 
27 34,000 28,000 32,000 30,000 50,000 39,000 35,000 33,000 35,000 0 0 0 

28 35,000 25,000 27,000 30,000 35,000 31,000 30,000 25,000 32,000 0 0 0 

29 30,000 35,000 34,000 21,000 30,000 40,000 36,000 35,000 0 0 0 

30 50,000 31,000 30,000 31,000 35,000 32,000 32,000 36,000 0 0 0 
31 25,000 25,000 32,000 30,000 35,000 0 0 0 

942,000 916,000 936,000 941,000 1,032,000 985,000 981,000 1,066,000 1,024,000 277,000 0 0 

-
Total Tank Overflow 9,100,000 



Other Water Statistics 

Other Water on line 20 of the PSC Report consists of water in storage, office use, and 
water used for meter testing. Tank levels are reported when meter reading begins to 
determine how many gallons are stored. Office use is metered and the meter testing 
gallons are determined by the number of meters tested. 

A chart for the years 2010 through 2014 is provided below. 

2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 

Storage 3,157,000 3,135,000 3,144,000 3,231 ,000 3,075,000 

Office Use 26,000 22,000 23 ,000 20,000 28,000 

Meter 4,000 2,000 1,000 3,000 3,000 
Testing 

TOTAL 3,187,000 3,159,000 3,168.000 3,254,000 3,106,000 



Schedule of Non-Revenue Water 

A Schedule of Non-Revenue Water is enclosed. 

Differences in the total non-revenue water can be affected by the weather and ·by increased 
leakage due to broken lines. 



Schedule ofNon-Revenue Water 

20101 2011 2012 2013 2014 
Purchased 1 06,192,000 97422000 110083000 106904000 106,192,000 

flushing 10100000 9400000 16400000 18200000 15600000 
Other Water 3186544 3159449 3167765 3254000 3106487 
leaks 10927374 10963742 14498391 15251000 13,559,201 

Non-Revenue Water 24213918 23523191 34066156 36705000 32265688 

%Non-Revenue Water 22.80% 24.15% 30.95% 34.33% 30.38% 



PARKSVUIL!LE WATER DISTRICT 

,--· 

) 
I 

Last Utxia/ed 21'1 0110 
Bluegrass Alea OsveK>pment Olstrlot 

G99 Perimeter Or. 
Lexington, IIY. 40G17 

IYWW.bgadd.org 

I 

I 

J 
(~ 

(~ 

(~,1 

··s.·j;l\. 
{' ~<jTI ... T I 

fill" 

/ 

lltAITII.TION OF LIABILITY: Tho B~ Ina 
DeYoOpment Olslrict hao no reason to bslleWI tl\111. 
lhore01'8 ~ln30CUI'Ddel OfdlilledG illnfomatton 
flcorpOrolad .1!1\hlu WOI1:, btA 8GAOD rnakoo no 
~eprosentotloooolnnyhlnd,lnclutllrQ, but not 
lmlled to, tho wammtles of roordla!Qblity or 
fiti'IOSl)fcfnpartiOiaruse.oorOif'I~W~ 
10balmpilcd,wllhte6PO'Cttolheln1onnatlonor 
dato fLmlchcd lwelo. 

,/ 
_j 

I 

( 

l 

~ P.ORKSIJILLI;I 

\ '~'" 

( -f 

j 
.J 

-.../ 

~(~-. 

\ 
\ 

-, 
I 

I 
·-( 

•l'""'\._ 

\ 

' 

/ 

(:ii) 
P ERSIMMON 
KNOBTANI< T 

r 
I 

/ . 
r--- .. ~ --~----------
1 

i 
IM>IorUnes 

~t~ - n 

- 12· 13 

Legend 

-c...., 
r '" "' 

"'" 


